1972
1963
1954
1952
1957
1956
1957
1959
1950
1949
1995
1949
1996
1997
1985
1954
1954
1959
1981
1957
1949
1959
1968
1952
1953
1949
1984
1955
1975
1982
1966
1996
1954
1958
1952
1950
1952
1979
1983
1979
1971
1955
1950
1963
1983
1963

Baujahr

Hersteller

Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover

Typ
88 Series 3 Utility
Series IIA Utility
Series | Utility
80ins Series 1 Utility
S1 88 Utility
S1 88ins Utility
S1 88ins Utility
S2 88ins Utility
Series One Utility
Series One 80ins Utility
4.6 HSE 4x4 Estate
Series One 80ins Military
Range Rover 4.0 HSE Estate
Range Rover 4.0 HSE Estate
Range Rover Estate
Series 1 Fire Tender
S1 86ins Utility
S2 SWB-Safari
S3 88ins SWB Utility
S1 80ins Station Wagon
S1 80ins Utility
Series 2 Safari SWB Ultility
Series 2A 88ins Utility
Series 1 80 Utility
Series 1 80 Utility
80 4x4 Utility
Series 3 Safari SWB-Hardtop
Series | 86ins Utility
Series Il 88ins Utility

Series 3 Short-Wheelbase Utility

88 Utility

Discovery ES V8i 4x4 Estate
Series 1 86ins Utility

Series 1 SWB

Series 1 Utility

Series One Utility

Series 1 80ins Utility

109ins Stage 1 V8 Station Wagon

Range Rover Estate
Range Rover Estate

Preis
€11,060
£3,630
£8,720
£4,290
£3,410
£7,700
£3,740
£3,410
4,510
£18,975
£3,300
£6,900
£1,650
£2,090
£1,000
£8,050
£4.,950
£3,630
£1,540
£4.510
£5,940
£4.140
£1,150
£7,150
£4.,400
£11,110
1,200
3,960
6,325
£2,035
£3,575
£413
£3,960
£4.,400
10,925
£4,070
£5,980
£6,785
2,200
4,290

Dormobile Converted LWB Motor Ca £4,950

Series 1 2.0 Petrol Utility
Series One 80ins Utility
Series 2A SWB-Utility
Series 3 109 Utility

£1,725
£12,100
£2,860
£3,080

Series 2A 109 County Station Wagor £7,480

Artcurial 28 June '08
Brightwells 2 July '08
Brightwells 2 July '08
Brightwells 18 March '09
H&H 10 June '09

Brightwells 24 June '09
Brightwells 24 June '09
Brightwells 24 June '09
Brightwells 23 September '09
Bonhams 12 September '09
Barons 27 October '09
Bonhams 18 November '09
Barons 8 December '09
Barons 8 December '09
H&H 9 December '09
Bonhams 7 December '09
Brightwells 12 December '09
Brightwells 12 December '09
Brightwells 12 December '09
Brightwells 12 December '09
Brightwells 12 December '09
Charterhouse 14 February '10
Bonhams 6 March 10
Brightwells 24 March '10
Brightwells 24 March 10
H&H 9 June 10

Barons 15 June 10

Barons 15 June 10

Barons 15 June 10

HVA 28 July 10

H&H 21 July '10

DVCA 23 September '10
DVCA 23 September 10

Historics Classic and Sportsca 25 September 10

Bonhams 17 September '10
Brightwells 22 September '10
Bonhams 17 November '10
Bonhams 17 November '10
Barons 7 December '10
Barons 7 December '10

H&H 8 December '10
Bonhams 5 March '11
Brightwells 11 May 11

Historics at Brooklands 18 May '11

DVCA 23 June "11
Brightwells 13 July 11



