Baujahr	Hersteller	Тур	Preis	
1972	Land Rover	88 Series 3 Utility	€11,060	Artcurial 28 June '08
1963	Land Rover	Series IIA Utility	£3,630	Brightwells 2 July '08
1954	Land Rover	Series I Utility	£8,720	Brightwells 2 July '08
1952	Land Rover	80ins Series 1 Utility	£4,290	Brightwells 18 March '09
1957	Land Rover	S1 88 Utility	£3,410	H&H 10 June '09
1956	Land Rover	S1 88ins Utility	£7,700	Brightwells 24 June '09
1957	Land Rover	S1 88ins Utility	£3,740	Brightwells 24 June '09
1959	Land Rover	S2 88ins Utility	£3,410	Brightwells 24 June '09
1950	Land Rover	Series One Utility	4,510	Brightwells 23 September '09
1949	Land Rover	Series One 80ins Utility	£18,975	Bonhams 12 September '09
1995	Land Rover	4.6 HSE 4x4 Estate	£3,300	Barons 27 October '09
1949	Land Rover	Series One 80ins Military	£6,900	Bonhams 18 November '09
1996	Land Rover	Range Rover 4.0 HSE Estate	£1,650	Barons 8 December '09
1997	Land Rover	Range Rover 4.0 HSE Estate	£2,090	Barons 8 December '09
1985	Land Rover	Range Rover Estate	£1,000	H&H 9 December '09
1954	Land Rover	Series 1 Fire Tender	£8,050	Bonhams 7 December '09
1954	Land Rover	S1 86ins Utility	£4,950	Brightwells 12 December '09
1959	Land Rover	S2 SWB-Safari	£3,630	Brightwells 12 December '09
1981	Land Rover	S3 88ins SWB Utility	£1,540	Brightwells 12 December '09
1957	Land Rover	S1 80ins Station Wagon	£4,510	Brightwells 12 December '09
1949	Land Rover	S1 80ins Utility	£5,940	Brightwells 12 December '09
1959	Land Rover	Series 2 Safari SWB Utility	£4,140	Charterhouse 14 February '10
1968	Land Rover	Series 2A 88ins Utility	£1,150	Bonhams 6 March '10
1952	Land Rover	Series 1 80 Utility	£7,150	Brightwells 24 March '10
1953	Land Rover	Series 1 80 Utility	£4,400	Brightwells 24 March '10
1949	Land Rover	80 4x4 Utility	£11,110	H&H 9 June '10
1984	Land Rover	Series 3 Safari SWB-Hardtop	1,200	Barons 15 June '10
1955	Land Rover	Series I 86ins Utility	3,960	Barons 15 June '10
1975	Land Rover	Series III 88ins Utility	6,325	Barons 15 June '10
1982	Land Rover	Series 3 Short-Wheelbase Utility	£2,035	HVA 28 July '10
1966	Land Rover	88 Utility	£3,575	H&H 21 July '10
1996	Land Rover	Discovery ES V8i 4x4 Estate	£413	DVCA 23 September '10
1954	Land Rover	Series 1 86ins Utility	£3,960	DVCA 23 September '10
1958	Land Rover	Series 1 SWB	£4,400	Historics Classic and Sportsca 25 September '10
1952	Land Rover	Series 1 Utility	10,925	Bonhams 17 September '10
1950	Land Rover	Series One Utility	£4,070	Brightwells 22 September '10
1952	Land Rover	Series 1 80ins Utility	£5,980	Bonhams 17 November '10
1979	Land Rover	109ins Stage 1 V8 Station Wagon	£6,785	Bonhams 17 November '10
1983	Land Rover	Range Rover Estate	2,200	Barons 7 December '10
1979	Land Rover	Range Rover Estate	4,290	Barons 7 December '10
1971	Land Rover	Dormobile Converted LWB Motor Ca		H&H 8 December '10
1955	Land Rover	Series 1 2.0 Petrol Utility	£1,725	Bonhams 5 March '11
1950	Land Rover	Series One 80ins Utility	£12,100	Brightwells 11 May '11
1963	Land Rover	Series 2A SWB-Utility	£2,860	Historics at Brooklands 18 May '11
1983	Land Rover	Series 3 109 Utility	£3,080	DVCA 23 June '11
1963	Land Rover	Series 2A 109 County Station Wago		Brightwells 13 July '11